
 

 

 

CALENDAR
2019/1440H

 
DAYS

 
RAMADAN

 
DATE

 
SEHRI ENDS

/FAJR  
SUNRISE

 
IFTAAR

/MAGRIB 
 1  

17/05

    
 2  

18/05

    
 3  

19/05

    
 4 

20/05

    
 5 

21/05

    
 6  

01/06

   
 7  

02/06

    
 8  

03/06

    
 9 

04/06

    
 10  

05/06

    
 11      
 12      
 13      
 14      

Tue

 15      

Wed

 16      

Thu

 17      

Fri

 18      

Sat

 19      

Sun

 20      

Mon

 21      

Tue

 22     

Wed

 23      

Thu

 24      

Fri

 25      

Sat

 

26      

Sun

 

27     

Mon

 28      

Tue

 29    

Wed

 30     

 

Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

MCF DONATION DETAILS 

NIYAAT FOR FASTING  

NIYAAT FOR BREAKING 

Bank of Queensland 
Account name -  

 
BSB - 124155 
Zakah - A/C No. - 20897312 
Fitrah - A/C No. - 20963614 
General - A/C No.  - 20897392 

ALLAH-HUMMA ASUMU               
GHADDAL-LAKA FAGHFIRLI                 
MA QAD-DAMTU WA MA                  
AKH-KHARTU 
“Oh Allah I shall keep fast today for 
Thee (therefore) forgive all my 
past and future sins.” 

ALLAH-HUMMA LAKA SUMTU WA    
BIKA AAMANTU WA ALAIKA                   
TAWAK-KALTU WA ALA RIZQ-QIKA            
AFTARTU FATAQABBAL MINNI 
“Oh Allah I have kept fast for Thee 
and I have put faith in Thee and I 
have relied on Thee and I break 
fast with the provision provided 
by Thee, (therefore) accept from 
me (my fast).” 

Muslim Charitable Founda�on

GIVE GENEROUSLY 
THIS RAMADAN

BANK DEPOSIT

WEBSITE
www.mcfaustralia.org.au
PHONE
0435 839 928

ZAKAH 
Muslims are obligated to 

donate a 2.5% of their 
wealth held over 1 year.

MCF Distributes your
Zakah to the Muslims 

residing within our local
community.

FITRAH 
$10 PER PERSON

A special charity performed
before Eid Prayer to purify

your fasts throughout
Ramadan.

It is incumbent upon every (capable)
Muslim, male and female. The heads of

the family must pay on behalf
of his/herself and on the

behalf of spouses, children and
even servants.

Since 2009, your support has allowed
MCF to help hundreds of local families.

We’ve helped struggling families with,
 food aid, material assistance, debt relief,

emergency accommoda�on, rent
assistance, medical procedures,

educa�on expenses, and everyday bills 

5:11
5:11
5:10
5:10
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:08
5:08
5:08
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:05

5:05
5:06
5:06

5:07
5:07
5:08
5:08
5:09
5:09

6:27
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:29

6:30
6:31
6:31

22/05
23/05
24/05
25/05
26/05
27/05
28/05
29/05
30/05
31/05

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

5:01
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:05

5:07

6:21
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:25

6:26

6:30

6:26

07/05
08/05
09/05
10/05
11/05
12/05
13/05
14/05
15/05
16/05

4:57
4:57
4:57
4:58
4:58
4:59
4:59
5:00
5:00
5:01

5:17
5:17
5:16
5:15
5:15
5:14
5:14
5:13
5:12
5:12

6:16
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20

6:21
6:20

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed


