amadan CALENDA





DAYS	RAMADAN	DATE	SEHRI ENDS /FAJR	SUNRISE	IFTAAR /MAGRIE
Tue	1	07/05	4:57	6:16	5:17
Wed	2	08/05	4:57	6:16	5:17
Thu	3	09/05	4:57	6:17	5:16
Fri	4	10/05	4:58	6:18	5:15
Sat	5	11/05	4:58	6:18	5:15
Sun	6	12/05	4:59	6:19	5:14
Mon	7	13/05	4:59	6:19	5:14
Tue	8	14/05	5:00	6:20	5:13
Wed	9	15/05	5:00	6:20	5:12
Thu	10	16/05	5:01	6:21	5:12
Fri	11	17/05	5:01	6:21	5:11
Sat	12	18/05	5:01	6:22	5:11
Sun	13	19/05	5:02	6:23	5:10
Mon	14	20/05	5:02	6:23	5:10
Tue	15	21/05	5:03	6:24	5:09
Wed	16	22/05	5:03	6:24	5:09
Thu	17	23/05	5:04	6:25	5:09
Fri	18	24/05	5:04	6:25	5:08
Sat	19	25/05	5:04	6:26	5:08
Sun	20	26/05	5:05	6:26	5:08
Mon	21	27/05	5:05	6:27	5:07
Tue	22	28/05	5:06	6:27	5:07
Wed	23	29/05	5:06	6:28	5:07
Thu	24	30/05	5:07	6:28	5:06
Fri	25	31/05	5:07	6:29	5:06
Sat	26	01/06	5:07	6:29	5:06
Sun	27	02/06	5:08	6:30	5:06
Mon	28	03/06	5:08	6:30	5:06
Tue	29	04/06	5:09	6:31	5:06
Wed	30	05/06	5:09	6:31	5:05

MCF DONATION DETAILS

WEBSITE

www.mcfaustralia.org.au PHONE

0435 839 928

BANK DEPOSIT

Bank of Queensland Account name -Muslim Charitable Foundation BSB - 124155

Zakah - A/C No. - 20897312 Fitrah - A/C No. - 20963614 General - A/C No. - 20897392

NIYAAT FOR FASTING

ALLAH-HUMMA ASUMU GHADDAL-LAKA FAGHFIRLI MA QAD-DAMTU WA MA AKH-KHARTU

"Oh Allah I shall keep fast today for Thee (therefore) forgive all my past and future sins.

NIYAAT FOR BREAKING

ALLAH-HUMMA LAKA SUMTU WA BIKA AAMANTU WA ALAIKA TAWAK-KALTU WA ALA RIZQ-QIKA AFTARTU FATAQABBAL MINNI

"Oh Allah I have kept fast for Thee and I have put faith in Thee and I have relied on Thee and I break fast with the provision provided by Thee, (therefore) accept from me (my fast)."

ZAKAH

Muslims are obligated to donate a 2.5% of their wealth held over 1 year.

MCF Distributes your Zakah to the Muslims residing within our local community.

FITRA

\$10 PER PERSON A special charity performed before Eid Prayer to purify your fasts throughout Ramadan.

It is incumbent upon every (capable) Muslim, male and female. The heads of the family must pay on behalf of his/herself and on the behalf of spouses, children and even servants.

Since 2009, your support has allowed MCF to help hundreds of local families.

We've helped struggling families with, food aid, material assistance, debt relief, emergency accommodation, rent assistance, medical procedures, education expenses, and everyday bills

GIVE GENEROUSLY THIS RAMADAN